
Lesson # Date Night Time Student friendly tip during 1st hour of regular dance 

1 9/8/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

2 9/15/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

3 9/22/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

4 9/26/15 Saturday 6 – 7:15 Dance 7:30 – 8:30 

5 9/29/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

6 10/6/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

7 10/10/15 Saturday 6 – 7:15 Dance 7:30 – 8:30 

8 10/13/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

9 10/20/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

 10/24/15 Saturday  No lessons, Live Band Dance 

10 10/27/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

11 11/3/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

12 11/10/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

13 11/14/15 Saturday 6 – 7:15 Dance 7:30 – 8:30 

14 11/17/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

15 11/24/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

16 11/28/15 Saturday 6 – 7:15 Dance 7:30 – 8:30 

17 12/1/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

18 12/8/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

19 12/12/15 Saturday 6 – 7:15 Dance 7:30 – 8:30 

20 12/15/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

21 12/22/15 Tuesday 7 – 9  

 


